Timeline Project
Create a timeline of ten of the most important events in this person's life. You can draw your timeline on a poster or create a timeline on a Word document. On the timeline, write the month and year the event happened, and then label each event with a title. Beneath your timeline, create a list of these events with their date and title. Write three sentences explaining each event. Include a reference page listing where you got your information.
Your completed project should look similar to this:
 (
Enrique Iglesias Timeline
(1700-1898)
)


 (
Birth
Created a Facebook page
Climbed Mount Everest
Produced the most popular song ever written
Received the Nobel Peace Prize
Began writing a book
Death
May
1781
1880
1720
Aug
1743
17 Mar
1700
5 May
1898
Dec
1850
)





 (
17 Mar 1700 – Birth – Enrique Iglesias was born on March 17, 1700. His parents were Beyoncé and Julius Caesar. He was born in Madrid, Spain.
1720 – Created a Facebook page – Around 1720, Enrique Iglesias created a Facebook page. This was an important event because Facebook hadn’t even been invented yet. The Internet didn’t exist yet either.
Aug 1743 – Climbed Mt. Everest – In August 1743, Enrique climbed Mount Everest. He did it without using any gear, not even a coat. When he got to the top, he tied his bandana to a polar bear. That polar bear still wears his bandana today.
)
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